Christian

Spring 2026 Deliveries
Bookstore P

The ABC Christian Bookstore is coming to a location near you!

Please call ahead and place a pre-order—and we will deliver to a location near you!

Call: 509.838.3168 Email: abc@uccsda.org www.SpokaneABC.com

DATE DAY LOCATION TIME ADDRESS

April 8 Wednesday @ Coeur d'Alene, ID 10:30 - 10:45 AM Coeur d’Alene SDA Ch., 111 East Locust Ave, Coeur d'Alene ID
April 8 Wednesday | Moscow, ID 12:30 - 12:45 PM Moscow SDA Church, 1015 West C Street, Moscow |ID 83843

April 8 Wednesday Lewiston, ID 2:45 - 3:15 PM Beacon SDA School, 615 Stewart Ave, Lewiston ID 83501

April 12 Sunday Yakima, WA 11:00 - 11:15 AM Yakima SDA Church, 507 N 35th Ave, Yakima WA 98902

April 12 Sunday Wenatchee, WA 2:30 - 2245 PM Wenatchee SDA Church, 508 N Western Ave, Wenatchee 98801
April 12 Sunday Moses Lake, WA 4:45 - 5:00 PM Moses Lake SDA, 1601 W Valley Rd, Moses Lake WA 98837
April 22 Wednesday Brewster, WA 10:00 - 10:15 AM Brewster SDA, 17 Hospital Way, Brewster WA 98812

April 22 Wednesday | Omak, WA 11:30-11:45 AM Omak SDA Church, 425 2nd Ave W, Omak WA 98841

April 22 Wednesday Republic, WA 2:15 - 2230 PM Republic SDA Church, 5 Advent Lane, Republic WA 99166

April 22 Wednesday | Colville, WA 5:00 - 5:30 PM Colville SDA Church, 138 E Cedar Loop, Colville WA 99114

April 29 Wednesday | Sandpoint, ID 10:00 -10:15 AM Sandpoint SDA Church, 2235 Pine Street, Sandpoint 83864
April 29 Wednesday Bonners Ferry, ID | 11:30 - 11:45 AM Bonners Ferry SDA, 513353 Highway 95, Bonners Ferry 83805
April 29 Wednesday @ Libby, MT 3.00-315PM Libby SDA School, 206 Airfield Rd, Libby MT 59923

May 1 Friday Richland, WA 10:30 - 10:45 AM Richland SDA Church, 1807 McMurray Ave, Richland WA 99354
May 1 Friday Hermiston, OR 12:00 - 12:15 PM Hermiston SDA Church, 855 W Higland Ave, Hermiston 97838
Camp Meeting Walla Walla

May 1 Friday College Place, WA | 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM CP ABC, 505 S College Ave, College Place WA 99324

May 2 Saturday College Place, WA | 8:30 - 10:00 PM CP ABC, 505 S College Ave, College Place WA 99324

May 3 Sunday College Place, WA | 10:00 AM - 3:00 PM CP ABC - CAMP MEETING SALE

We are thankful to serve you! Here are the details on how our ABC deliveries
will work this Spring:

1. Call 509.838.3168 or email abc@uccsda.org

oA WN

Choose your pick-up location.

Pay for your order over the phone or arrange to pay at pick up.

minutes, so arrive on time so we can stay on schedule.

o

Take your products home and Enjoy!

Place your order—we will bring anything that we carry in the ABC, not just the advertised items.

Arrive at your location or plan for someone to pick up your order—we will only be at each location for a few

If you would like to order from another area that is not on this schedule—please call!
We will work with you to complete your order!

Thank you for supporting your ABC Christian Bookstore!

ABC CHRISTIAN BOOKSTORE 3715 S. Grove Road, Spokane WA 99224

800.765.6955 509.838.3168 abc@uccsda.org Facebook.com/SpokaneABC @spokaneabc




Vegetarian Food Specials

Sale Prices are valid in April 2026 on our deliveries and in the ABC!

Qty./Size Regular Regular SALE CASE Qty./Size Regular Regular SALE CASE
Price Each  Price Case Price Each  Price Case

Loma Linda Foods

Big Franks Reg. or LF Favorite!  12/15 oz. 7.99
Chik, Diced 12/13 oz. 9.99
Chik’n in Broth or BBQ Sauce 12/5 oz. 4.99
Chili 12/15 oz. 5.99
Choplets 12/13 oz. 9.99
Fried Chik'n w/Gravy 12/13 oz. 9.99
Fri-Chik Reg. or LF Favorite! 12/13 oz. 9.99
Linketts 12/15 oz. 8.99
Little Links 12/15 oz. 8.99
Prime Stakes 12/13 oz. 9.99
Redi-Burger 12/15 oz. 8.99
Roma—Kaffree—Natural Touch 6/7 oz. 10.99
Saucettes 12/15 oz. 8.99
Skallops, Vegetable 12/15 oz. 8.99
Steaks, Vegetable 12/15 oz. 8.99
Super Links 12/15 oz. 8.99
Swiss Stake w/Gravy 12/13 oz. 9.99
Tender Bits 12/15 oz. 9.99
Tender Rounds 12/15 oz. 8.99
Vegetarian Burger Favorite! 12/15 oz. 8.99
Vege Burger 12/15 oz. 8.99
Veja Links 12/15 oz. 8.99

Worthington Frozen

Deli Roll - Vegan 4/4 1b. 4499
Salami, Ham, or Turkey

Deli Roll 4/4 1b. 4599
Turkey, Chicken, Corned Beef, Ham

Deli Slices 8/8 oz. 7.99
Corned Beef, Ham, Turkey, or Dinner Roast

Deli Slices—\Vegan 8/8 oz. 6.99
Ham, Turkey or Salami

Dinner Roast 6/2 Ib. 24.99

Fri-Pats 8/9 oz. 7.99

Leanies 8/12 oz. 7.99

Pepperoni Slices—Vegan 8/8 oz. 8.99

Roll - Chickette or Prosage 12/11b. 11.99

Sausage Links 8/8 oz. 7.99

Stakelets 12/10 oz. 7.99

Tuna—roll 12/9 oz. 8.99

Bulk Food - Clear Creek / Palouse Brand
(non-GMO/Cert. Glyphosate Free)

Black Beans 4 lbs/25 Ibs. 12.99
Chickpeas (garbanzo) 3 1b/25 Ibs. 8.99
Green Split Peas 2 Ibs/25 Ibs 399
Hard Red Winter Wheat 25 Ibs

Hard Red Spring Wheat 5lbs 11.99
Hard White Wheat Berries 5 Ibs/25 Ibs 9.99
Lentils—Brown 3 lbs/5 Ibs 9.99
Lentils—Black Beluga 1lb. 7.99
Pearled Barley 11b/4 Ibs 7.99
Soft White Wheat 3 lbs. 7.99

Other Bulk Food

Corn Meal 25 Ibs.
Lentils—Pardina (Farmington) 2 Ib/25 Ibs. 2.49
Oats—Quick 25 lbs.
Oats—Rolled 25 lbs.
TVP - Bob's Red Mill 12 oz. 5.39
TVP - Minced Uncolored 2 lbs/5 Ibs 13.99
TVP - Minced Colored 2 lbs 13.99
TVP Chicken Bits, Taco Bits or Bacon 11b 6.99

83.99
102.99
45.99
62.99
107.99
102.99
102.99
92.99
92.99
102.99
9299
56.99
92.99
92.99
92.99
92.99
102.99
107.99
92.99
9299
9299
9299

163.99

169.99

53.99

51.99

138.99
53.99
53.99
63.99

129.99
53.99
53.99
89.99

40.99
44.99
22.99
37.99

37.99
13.99

15.99

34.99
50.99
24.99
2599

34.99

75.00
98.00

60.00
98.00
95.00
85.00
90.00
90.00
95.00
90.00
52.00
90.00
80.00
85.00
85.00
95.00
102.00
85.00
76.00
85.00
85.00

145.00

150.00

125.00
50.00
50.00
55.00
115.00
50.00
50.00
80.00

20.00

MorningStar Farms

Bacon Strips 12/5.25 oz.
Chik Patties 8/10 oz.
Chik Nuggets 6/10 oz.
Corn Dogs 8/10 oz.
Grillers 8/9 oz.
Recipe Crumbles—Burger Style 6/12 oz.
Sausage Patties 6/8 oz.
Veggie Dog 8/8 oz.

Bulk Items—Morningstar

Breakfast Strips 18 pkg
Grillers 48 count
Sausage Links 168 count
Sausage Patties 112 count
Specialty Seasonings

Bakon Seasoning 350z
Braggs Liquid Aminos 16 oz.
Celtic Sea Salt 1lb.
Ceylon Cinnamon 8 oz.
Chik Style Seasoning—Butler

Herbamare Sea Salt 8.8 oz.
G.W. Broth Brown or Golden 24/11 oz.
Redmond Real Salt 11b.
McKay's Beef Reg. or No MSG 12 oz.
McKay's Beef Vegan 12 oz.
McKay's Chicken Reg. or No MSG 12 oz.
McKay's Chicken Vegan 12 oz.
Miscellaneous Food

Agar Agar Toz
Bush Beans 12/16 oz.
Carob Chips—Chatfields 12 0z
Cha'i Pow Yu, Mun Cha'l Ya, Cha'l 24/10 oz.
Pow Yu Curry or Lo Han Chai

Chili Man Chili 12/15 oz.
Cornstarch, Let’'s Do Organic 6 0z.
Cornstarch, Frontier Co-Op 16 oz.
Egg Replacer, Bob's Red Mill 12 oz.

Honey NHB from Walla Walla! Pint/Quart

Marmite Back in Stock! 4.4 0z.
Mayacama Gravy .8 0z/12 packets
Nutritional Yeast 4.5 0z/11b.
Olives, Lindsay Green 12/7 oz.
Pero 6/7 oz.
Postum: Regular or Cocoa

Rumford Baking Powder 810z

Sam’s Harvest Jerky

Simply Delish Vegan Jello - Various

Simply Desserts Vegan Pudding - Various

Sesame Crunch Favorite!
Soy Curls

Stonewall Jerquee - Various
Tapioca Starch, Organic
Vital Wheat Gluten

1lb.
18/8 oz.
8/1.5 oz.
6 oz.

2 1b.

599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599

11.99
7.99
14.99
10.98
12.99
.39
2.99
10.29
16.99
18.99
14.99
15.99

15.99
399
8.59
399

499
4.99
.99
6.99
10.99
8.69
1.99
9.90
4.99
13.49
16.99
6.99
6.99
399
3.99
8.99
6.99
399
4.79
2199

61.99
40.99
30.99
40.99
40.99
30.99
30.99
30.99

84.99
62.99
102.99
98.99

5199

43.99

83.99

5499

19.99

18.99
16.99
53.99

Shelf Stable - Rainy Day Foods (5-20 year shelf life)

Bacon Bits

Chicken Flavored Bits

Hearty Wheat Bread Mix
Refried Beans

Sausage Bits

Taco Flavored Bits or Beef Bits
Vital Wheat Gluten Flour

Moz
1oz
63 0z.
63 0z.
10 oz
12 0z
64 oz.

16.99
16.99
23.99
33.99
16.99
16.99
36.99

80.00
58.00
90.00
88.00

38.00

78.00

45.00

50.00

SPECIAL NOTICE: Prices are subject to change and correction. Special sale prices are valid in April 2026 on our deliveries and in our ABCs. Please place a pre-order by

calling 509.838.3168. If you didn't see what you were looking for, please call! We have additional items that are not advertised! Thank you for supporting your UCC ABCs.

+ Many more items not listed! Call for inquiry! We will match a competitors current advertised price—just ask!*

* Price match must provide copy or advertisement during same sale time.

ABC CHRISTIAN BOOKSTORE 3715 S. Grove Road, Spokane WA 99224

800.765.6955 509.838.3168 abc@uccsda.org Facebook.com/SpokaneABC @spokaneabc




ABC Christian Bookstore

Customer Favorite!
Let Not Your Heart AdventiSt
Be Troubled Z BookCentercon

Randy Maxwell

We all need to anchor our faith in this storm
we call life. Let this book remind you of God'’s
powerful statements of assurance, so you
can learn to live with confidence and peace,
knowing with certainty that He is in control.
$13.99 - SALE $10.99

Two locations to Serve You

ABC CHRISTIAN BOOKSTORE SPOKANE
3715 S. Grove Road, Spokane WA 99224
Phone: 509.838.3168 Email: abc@uccsda.org
(£] @SpokaneABC

www.SpokaneABC.com

STORE HOURS:
Sunday: 10:00 AM -3:00 PM
Monday — Thursday: 9:00 AM -5:30 PM

ASI Conflict of the

Mﬂuﬂf Uil Ages Set

, Mt

e These life-changing classic Ellen White books Friday — Saturday: Closed
,:.' 3 d with eye-catching new covers are available at
Mix budget-friendly prices. Get a substantial discount ABC CHRISTIAN BOOKSTORE COLLEGE PLACE
i AND free shipping when purchased by the case
(T 505 S. College Ave, College Place WA 99324

(eight sets)—perfect for sharing the love of Jesus
with friends and neighbors! Phone: 509.529-0723

Email: abc@uccsda.org
ﬁ @CollegePlaceABC

. STORE HOURS:
Empower your Pathfinders and Sunday - Monday: 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM

Adventurers with a Bible built for Tuesday — Wednesday: 10:00 AM — 4:00 PM
their journey! Thursday - 10:00 AM - 5:30 PM

Pathfinder and Adventurer Bibles designed to withstand Friday 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM
campouts and study sessions alike, these hardcover Bibles Saturday Closed

are the official resource for the Pathfinder
Bible Experience. This edition features: New
and improved maps, Jesus’ words in red, the
Pathfinder pledge, law, and song, a timeline of
club history, a concordance, and more!

Anytime Shopping!
www.AdventistBookCenter.com

$15.99 each

One Miracle After Another
o Greg Budd
< One

MiR ACLE Pavel Goia knew when he was 5 years old that God
8 After had called him to speak for Him. Yet by the time

C—’Another Pavel reached his teens, having a good time with .
o Ay o o friends was far more important to him than his Tastes like home-canned!
family’s r§I|g|on. And c.or’nmunlst Romania wasn't Brodiict Size Single it
exactly friendly to Christians.
B o0 But God got his attention one fateful night, and Apple Sauce— smosthor hunky: 16 02, 35.99 269.99
Sdaiin his life took that proverbial U-turn. Pavel made Apple Butter g0z, 55.99 $69.99
a covenant with God, and his dedication to that Apricots 28 oz $6.99 $79.99
covenant was tested almost immediately. But he stayed true, and ; .
miracle after miracle followed in behalf of this one young man Cherries, Light Sweet 28 oz $6.99 579.99
who trusted every aspect of his life completely to God. Maple Syrup 32 oz. $26.99
$16.99 - SALE $13.99 Pears 28 oz $6.99 $79.99
Peaches—Elberta 15 oz $5.99 $69.99
Peaches—Elberta 28 0z $7.99 $89.99
ABC Dates to Remember:
Walla Walla Valley Camp Meeting May1-2
Spokane Valley Camp Meeting June 19 - 20 View Current ABC Sales and Schedules Anytime!
Join us for our Special ABC Camp Meeting Sale! www.SpokaneABC.com

- J

ABC CHRISTIAN BOOKSTORE 3715 S. Grove Road, Spokane WA 99224

800.765.6955 509.838.3168 abc@uccsda.org Facebook.com/SpokaneABC @spokaneabc
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3715 S. Grove Road, Spokane WA 99224

2026 SPRING DELIVERY
SCHEDULE ENCLOSED

Special Sales at your UCC ABCs

APRIL SAVINGS

Save 10%

on Bibles!

April Showers
of Blessing!
SHARING SALE

Stay Connected to
Your ABC

Would you like to receive updates
from your UCC ABC every month?

* Sale price valid on all regular priced Bibles in-stock
in the ABC. While supplies last.
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Purchase 10 sharing books
Get 1 Free!

Purchase 10 Magazines
Get 1 Free!

Purchase 10 Packages of Pocket
Signs, Glow, or El Centinela
Get 1 Free!

BE WISE
WITH YOUR

MONEY

In These End Times

STEVE WOHLBERG

Sign up for our email list and
receive up-to-date monthly food
specials, information on new
arrivals, store hours, delivery
information, and more! Send your
email address to:

abc@uccsda.org

CAMP MEETING
SALE

Plan now to join us at the
ABC on Sunday, June 21
PALLET FOOD SALE!
USED BOOK SALE!
SEMINARS & MORE!




